8732450 Spear

UNOFFICIAL COPY

		Doc#: 1333722 03 Doc#: 1333722 103 Fee: \$44.00 RHSP Fee:\$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00 Karen A.Yarbrough Cook County Recorder of Deeds		
JCC FINANCING STATEMENT OLLOW INSTRUCTIONS				
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Diane Lurski B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) dlurski@starfieldsmith.com	(215) 542-7070	Date: 12/03/2	013 01:44 PM Pg:	1 of 4
Starfield & Smith, P.C. 1300 Virginia Drive, Suite 325	T			
Fort Washington, PA 19034		FAROVE SDACE IS EX		D W V
DEBTOR'S NAME: Provide on', on a Debtor name (1a or 1b) (use e name will not fit in line 1b, leave all artists). Stank, check here and	xact, full name: do not omit modify, or abbre	viste say part of the Dahte	OR FILING OFFICE USE I's name); if any part of the in atement Addendum (Form U	45-14
1a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME RENA LAND, LLC				
16. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
3065 MAIN STREET	LEMONT	STATE IL	POSTAL CODE 60439	COUNTRY
3065 MAIN STREET DEBTOR'S NAME: Provide only one Debtor name (2a or 2b) (use or name will not fit in line 2b, leave all of item 2 blank, check here and	LEMONT	viate any part of the Debtor	60439	dividual Debto
DEBTOR'S NAME: Provide only one Debtor name (2a or 2b) (use e name will not fit in line 2b, leave all of item 2 blank, check here and 2a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	LEMONT act, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbrevious at the Individual Debtor Information in I	viate any part of the Debtor	60439	dividual Debto
DEBTOR'S NAME: Provide only one Debtor name (2a or 2b) (use or name will not fit in line 2b, leave all of item 2 blank, check here and 2a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	LEMONT	viate any part of the Debtoitem 10 of the Financing St	60439	dividual Debtor
DEBTOR'S NAME: Provide only ong Debtor name (2a or 2b) (use c name will not fit in line 2b, leave all of item 2 blank, check here and 2a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 2b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	LEMONT act, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbrevious at the Individual Debtor Information in I	viate any part of the Debtoitem 10 of the Financing St	's name); if any part of the Instantant Addendum (Form U	idividual Debtor CC1Ad)
2a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 2b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME 3. MAILING ADORESS SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNEE THE BANCORP BANK	LEMONT Lact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbrevious a the individual Debtor Information in in	viate any part of the Debtor item 10 of the Financing St ADDITIO	's name); if any part of the Instantian Addendum (Form University NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	dividual Debtor
DESTOR'S NAME: Provide only one Debtor name (2a or 2b) (use of name will not fit in line 2b, leave all of item 2 blank, check here and 2a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME R 2b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME MAILING ADDRESS SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of ASSIGNEE OF ASSIGNE	LEMONT Lact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbrevious a the individual Debtor Information in in	ADDITION STATE	's name); if any part of the Instantian Addendum (Form University NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	dividual Debtor

5. Check only if applicable and check only one box: Collateral is held in a Trust (see UCC1Ad, item 17 and in	nstructions)	being administered by a Dec	edent's Personal Representative
6a. Check only if applicable and check only one box:		6b. Check only if applicable a	
Public-Finance Transaction Manufactured-Home Transaction A Debtor is a Transmi	itting Utility	Agricultural Lien	Non-UCC Filling
7. ALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION (if applicable): Lessee/Lessor Consignee/Consignor	Saller/Buye	er Bailee/Bailor	Licensee/Licensor
8. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Filed with: IL - Cook County Recorder Client# 2429-263 - Rena I	Land, LLC	C - Bridge Loan	F#398296 A#570542
FILING OFFICE CODY LUCC FINANCING STATEMENT (FAM. 11004) (On A10044)	International	Association of Commer	cial Administrators (IACA)

1333722103 Page: 2 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS 9. NAME OF FIRST DEBTOR: Same as line 1a or 1b on Financing Statement; If line 1b was left blank because individual Debtor name did not fit, check here 9a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME RENA LAND, LLC 96. INDIVIOUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL! AME

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT ADDENDUM

ADDITIONAL NAME (SXIT, FIA (S) THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 10. DEBTOR'S NAME: Provide (10a 10b) only pne additional Debtor name or Debtor name that did not fit in line 1b or 2b of the Financing Statement (Form UCC1) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name) and enter the malting address in line 10c 10a, ORGANIZATIONS NAME 10b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX 10c. MAILING ADDRESS STATE POSTAL CODE COUNTRY ASSIGNOR SECURFO PARTY'S NAME: Provide only gine name (11a or 11b) 11. ADDITIONAL SECURED PARTY'S NAME OF 11a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME 11b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NA ... ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) 11c. MAILING ADDRESS CITY POSTAL CODE COUNTRY 12. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 4 (Collateral): Office

13. XX This FINANCING STATEMENT is to be filed (for record) (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS (if applicable)	14. This FINANCING STATEMENT: Covers timber to be cut Covers as-extracted collateral X is filed as a fixture filing
15. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 16 (if Debtor does not have a record interest):	Land and improvements located at: 13065 Main Street, Lemont, Cook County, Illinois 60439 Parcel No. 22-14-400-021-0000, 22-14-400-026-0000 and 22-14-400-038-0000 Please see attached Legal Description on Exhibit B
17. MISCELLANEOUS:	

1333722103 Page: 3 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A TO UCC-1 FINANCING STATEMENT

All tangible and intangible property of the Debtor, whether now owned or hereafter acquired, wherever located, including, but not limited to, the Debtor's interest now owned and hereafter acquired in the following types or items of property (all terms used herein shall have the meanings set forth in Article 9 of the Uniform Commercial Code):

All Fixtures. A security interest in all of Debtor's fixtures and appurtenances thereto, whether now existing or hereafter acquired, and such other goods, chattels, fixtures, equipment and personal property affixed or in any manner attached to the real estate and/or building(s) or structure(s), including all attachments, additions and accessions thereto, and replacements thereof, and articles in substitution therefore, howsoever attached or affixed (together with all tools, parts and equipment now or hereafter acceled to or used in connection with the foregoing), located on the real property more particularly described on the Exhibit B attached hereto and made a part hereof.

as well as any ecossions, additions and attachments thereto, and the proceeds and products thereof, including without limitation, fixtures, incurance proceeds payable because of loss or damage, or other property, benefits or rights arising therefrom, and in and to all returned or repossessed goods arising from or relating to any of the property described herein or other proceeds of any sale or other proceeds of any sale or other proceeds of any sale or other proceeds or non-east, all rental or lease pay ments accounts, chattel paper, instruments, documents, contract rights, general intangibles, machinery, equipment, inventory, substitutions, additions, accessions, replacements, products, and renewals of, for, or to such property, and all insurance therefor).

1333722103 Page: 4 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

STREET ADDRESS: 13065 MAIN STREET

CITY: LEMONT

COUNTY: COOK

TAX NUMBER:

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

PARCEL 1:

LOT 2 IN DOOLIN AND KIRK'S RESUBDIVISION OF THE EAST 404.70 FEET OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4; TOGETHER WITH THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4, (EXCEPT LOTS 1 TO 5, BOTH INCLUSIVE, OF CHRISTIAN BOE'S SUBDIVISION OF CERTAIN PARTS THEREOF) OF SECTION 14, TOWNSHIP 37 NORTH, RANGE 11, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF RECORDED AUGUST 30, 1889, AS DOCUMENT 1149383 IN BOOK 37 OF PLATS PAGE 18,

(EXCEPTING FROM SAID LOT 2, THAT PART THEREOF LYING SOUTH OF THE NORTH LINE OF THE PROPERTY CONVEYED TO THE NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS COMPANY BY DEED RECORDED IN THE RECORDER'S OFFICE OF COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS ON MAY 2, 1963 AS DOCUMENT 18785599;

ALSO EXCEPTING FROM SAID LOT 2, THAT PART THEREOF LYING WEST OF A LINE THAT IS 122.52 FEET EAST OF AND PARALLEL WITH THE WEST LINE OF SAID LOT 2;

ALSO EXCEPTING THAT PART SAID LOT 2, LYING EAST OF THE WEST LINE OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF CALD SECTION 14) IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PARCEL 2:

EASEMENT FOR INGRESS AND LIGHTS FOR THE BENEFIT OF PARCEL 1 AS CREATED BY EASEMENT GRANT FROM NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS COMPANY TO NORTH AMERICAN CAR CORPORATION, DATED MAY 1, 1963 AND RECORDED MAY 2, 1963 AS DOCUME IT 18785600 OVER THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED LAND:

THAT PART OF LOT 2 IN DOOLIN AND KIRKS RESUBDIVISION OF THE EAST 404.7 FEET OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4, TOGETHER WITH THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 (EXCEPT THE LOTS 1 TO 5 BOTH INCLUSIVE IN CHRISTIAN BOES SUBDIVISION OF CERTAIN PARTS THEREOF) OF SECTION 14, TOWNSHIP 37 NORTH, RANGE 11, EAST OF THE THIS PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, ACCORDING TO THE PLAT OF SAID DOOLIN AND KIRKS RESUBDIVISION RECORDED AUGUST 30, 1889 AS DOCUMENT 1149383 IN BOOK 37 OF PLATS, PAGE 18, LYING WEST OF THE WEST LINE OF THE SOUTHFAST 1/4 OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF SAID SECTION 14 AND LYING SOUTH OF THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED LINE: BEGINNING AT A POINT IN THE WEST LINE OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF SAID SECTION 14 VIPICH IS 128.06 FEET NORTH OF THE SOUTH LINE OF SAID LOT 2; THENCE WESTERLY TO A POINT ON THE WEST LINE OF SAID LOT 2 WHICH IS 131.81 FEET NORTH OF THE SOUTH LINE OF SAID LOT 2, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PARCEL 3:

THE EAST 1/2 OF THE EAST 1/4 OF THE NORTHWEST 1/4 OF THE SOUTH EAST 1/4 OF SECTION 14, TOWNSHIP 37 NORTH, RANGE 11, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, ALSO KNOWN AS LOT IN CHARLES E. BOYER'S SUBDIVISION OF THE WEST 1/2 OF THE SOUTH EAST 1/4 OF SECTION 14, TOWNSHIP 37 NORTH, RANGE 11, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.